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United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,383  5,860 3,47714.75% 15.22% 15.02%Scott Baker

 1,315  2,588 1,2738.14% 5.57% 6.64%Tyler Russell

 461  1,135 6742.85% 2.95% 2.91%Melecio Franco

 11,996  29,420 17,42474.26% 76.26% 75.43%Kevin Brady

 16,155Cast Votes: 95.41%  22,848  39,00394.54% 94.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  778

0.00%

4.59%

 0

 1,320  2,098

 00.00%

5.46%

0.00%

5.10%

Governor, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,113  5,927 3,81412.62% 15.93% 14.57%Debra Medina

 3,670  8,483 4,81321.92% 20.10% 20.85%Kay Bailey Hutchison

 10,959  26,280 15,32165.46% 63.98% 64.59%Rick Perry

 16,742Cast Votes: 98.87%  23,948  40,69099.09% 99.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  191

0.00%

1.13%

 0

 220  411

 00.00%

0.91%

0.00%

1.00%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,704  33,179 19,475100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Dewhurst

 13,704Cast Votes: 80.93%  19,475  33,17980.58% 80.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,229

0.00%

19.07%

 0

 4,693  7,922

 00.00%

19.42%

0.00%

19.27%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,804  33,301 19,497100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Greg Abbott

 13,804Cast Votes: 81.52%  19,497  33,30180.67% 81.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,129

0.00%

18.48%

 0

 4,671  7,800

 00.00%

19.33%

0.00%

18.98%

Comptroller Of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,555  32,679 19,124100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Combs

 13,555Cast Votes: 80.05%  19,124  32,67979.13% 79.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,378

0.00%

19.95%

 0

 5,044  8,422

 00.00%

20.87%

0.00%

20.49%
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Commissioner of General Land Office, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,461  32,476 19,015100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerry Patterson

 13,461Cast Votes: 79.50%  19,015  32,47678.68% 79.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,472

0.00%

20.50%

 0

 5,153  8,625

 00.00%

21.32%

0.00%

20.98%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,386  32,365 18,979100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Todd Staples

 13,386Cast Votes: 79.05%  18,979  32,36578.53% 78.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,547

0.00%

20.95%

 0

 5,189  8,736

 00.00%

21.47%

0.00%

21.25%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,077  13,944 7,86745.24% 42.17% 43.46%Victor G. Carrillo

 7,357  18,144 10,78754.76% 57.83% 56.54%David Porter

 13,434Cast Votes: 79.34%  18,654  32,08877.18% 78.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,498

0.01%

20.66%

 0

 5,514  9,012

 10.00%

22.82%

0.00%

21.93%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,353  5,560 3,20718.32% 17.97% 18.12%Rebecca Simmons

 2,736  6,595 3,85921.31% 21.63% 21.49%Rick Green

 2,451  5,555 3,10419.09% 17.40% 18.10%Jeff Brown

 2,803  6,872 4,06921.83% 22.80% 22.40%Debra Lehrmann

 1,657  4,014 2,35712.90% 13.21% 13.08%Jim Moseley

 841  2,089 1,2486.55% 6.99% 6.81%Rick Strange

 12,841Cast Votes: 75.83%  17,844  30,68573.83% 74.66%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  4,079

0.08%

24.09%

 0

 6,324  10,403

 130.00%

26.17%

0.03%

25.31%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,958  28,809 16,851100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Paul Green

 11,958Cast Votes: 70.62%  16,851  28,80969.72% 70.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,975

0.00%

29.38%

 0

 7,317  12,292

 00.00%

30.28%

0.00%

29.91%
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,791  11,195 6,40437.45% 36.23% 36.74%Rose Vela

 8,002  19,273 11,27162.55% 63.77% 63.26%Eva Guzman

 12,793Cast Votes: 75.55%  17,675  30,46873.13% 74.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,140

0.00%

24.45%

 0

 6,493  10,633

 00.00%

26.87%

0.00%

25.87%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,725  28,247 16,522100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 11,725Cast Votes: 69.24%  16,522  28,24768.36% 68.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,208

0.00%

30.76%

 0

 7,646  12,854

 00.00%

31.64%

0.00%

31.27%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,827  28,386 16,559100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cheryl Johnson

 11,827Cast Votes: 69.85%  16,559  28,38668.52% 69.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,106

0.00%

30.15%

 0

 7,609  12,715

 00.00%

31.48%

0.00%

30.94%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,766  28,315 16,549100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael E. Keasler

 11,766Cast Votes: 69.49%  16,549  28,31568.47% 68.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,167

0.00%

30.51%

 0

 7,619  12,786

 00.00%

31.53%

0.00%

31.11%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 5,987  13,960 7,973100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Nichols

 5,987Cast Votes: 75.56%  7,973  13,96073.23% 74.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,937

0.00%

24.44%

 0

 2,915  4,852

 00.00%

26.77%

0.00%

25.79%

State Representative,  District 15, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 5,060  11,928 6,86869.71% 70.78% 70.32%Rob Eissler

 2,199  5,034 2,83530.29% 29.22% 29.68%Rob Thomas

 7,259Cast Votes: 85.81%  9,703  16,96282.71% 84.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,200

0.00%

14.19%

 0

 2,028  3,228

 00.00%

17.29%

0.00%

15.99%
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State Representative,  District 16, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 5,809  14,148 8,339100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brandon Creighton

 5,809Cast Votes: 78.36%  8,339  14,14875.97% 76.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,604

0.00%

21.64%

 0

 2,638  4,242

 00.00%

24.03%

0.00%

23.07%

State Representative,  District 18, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 776  1,834 1,058100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Otto

 776Cast Votes: 73.14%  1,058  1,83472.47% 72.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  285

0.00%

26.86%

 0

 402  687

 00.00%

27.53%

0.00%

27.25%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,003  28,739 16,736100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Charles A. Kreger

 12,003Cast Votes: 70.89%  16,736  28,73969.25% 69.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,930

0.00%

29.11%

 0

 7,432  12,362

 00.00%

30.75%

0.00%

30.08%

District Judge,  221st Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 3,640  9,034 5,39425.56% 27.61% 26.75%Lisa Benge Michalk

 2,914  7,105 4,19120.46% 21.46% 21.04%David O'Neil

 3,874  8,963 5,08927.21% 26.05% 26.54%John Devine

 3,811  8,670 4,85926.76% 24.88% 25.67%Scott Golemon

 14,239Cast Votes: 84.09%  19,533  33,77280.82% 82.17%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,692

0.01%

15.90%

 0

 4,635  7,327

 20.00%

19.18%

0.00%

17.83%

District Judge,  284th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,987  28,780 16,793100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cara Wood

 11,987Cast Votes: 70.79%  16,793  28,78069.48% 70.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,946

0.00%

29.21%

 0

 7,375  12,321

 00.00%

30.52%

0.00%

29.98%

District Judge,  359th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,864  28,460 16,596100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathleen A. Hamilton

 11,864Cast Votes: 70.06%  16,596  28,46068.67% 69.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,069

0.00%

29.94%

 0

 7,572  12,641

 00.00%

31.33%

0.00%

30.76%
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County Judge, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 10,012  23,478 13,46670.87% 70.27% 70.52%Alan B. Sadler

 4,116  9,814 5,69829.13% 29.73% 29.48%Richard Hickey

 14,128Cast Votes: 83.43%  19,164  33,29279.29% 81.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,805

0.00%

16.57%

 0

 5,004  7,809

 00.00%

20.71%

0.00%

19.00%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 1, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,952  28,561 16,609100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dennis Watson

 11,952Cast Votes: 70.58%  16,609  28,56168.72% 69.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,981

0.00%

29.42%

 0

 7,559  12,540

 00.00%

31.28%

0.00%

30.51%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,422  6,539 4,11717.68% 22.40% 20.38%Kristin Bays

 2,897  7,150 4,25321.15% 23.14% 22.29%Tracy McNeill Pullan

 4,391  10,105 5,71432.06% 31.09% 31.50%J D Lambright

 3,988  8,285 4,29729.11% 23.38% 25.83%Claudia Laird

 13,698Cast Votes: 80.90%  18,381  32,07976.06% 78.05%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,232

0.02%

19.09%

 0

 5,787  9,019

 30.00%

23.94%

0.01%

21.94%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 3, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,034  28,676 16,642100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patrice McDonald

 12,034Cast Votes: 71.07%  16,642  28,67668.86% 69.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,899

0.00%

28.93%

 0

 7,526  12,425

 00.00%

31.14%

0.00%

30.23%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 4, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,993  28,663 16,670100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mary Ann Turner

 11,993Cast Votes: 70.83%  16,670  28,66368.98% 69.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,940

0.00%

29.17%

 0

 7,498  12,438

 00.00%

31.02%

0.00%

30.26%
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District Clerk, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 9,549  22,582 13,03371.61% 71.76% 71.70%Barbara Gladden Adamick

 3,786  8,914 5,12828.39% 28.24% 28.30%Cambi A. Cartwright

 13,335Cast Votes: 78.75%  18,161  31,49675.14% 76.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,598

0.00%

21.25%

 0

 6,007  9,605

 00.00%

24.86%

0.00%

23.37%

County Clerk, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,245  29,287 17,042100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark Turnbull

 12,245Cast Votes: 72.31%  17,042  29,28770.51% 71.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,688

0.00%

27.69%

 0

 7,126  11,814

 00.00%

29.49%

0.00%

28.74%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,102  28,946 16,844100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Martha Gustavsen

 12,102Cast Votes: 71.47%  16,844  28,94669.70% 70.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,831

0.00%

28.53%

 0

 7,324  12,155

 00.00%

30.30%

0.00%

29.57%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 3,852  9,068 5,216100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Craig Doyal

 3,852Cast Votes: 74.29%  5,216  9,06871.86% 72.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,333

0.00%

25.71%

 0

 2,043  3,376

 00.00%

28.14%

0.00%

27.13%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,740  4,212 2,47261.38% 57.48% 59.02%Ed Rinehart

 187  591 4046.60% 9.39% 8.28%Hank Murray

 758  1,922 1,16426.74% 27.06% 26.93%Monte Harris Lane

 150  411 2615.29% 6.07% 5.76%Clarence Quinn

 2,835Cast Votes: 93.47%  4,301  7,13691.12% 92.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  198

0.00%

6.53%

 0

 419  617

 00.00%

8.88%

0.00%

7.96%
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Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,997  7,152 4,155100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lanny Moriarty

 2,997Cast Votes: 77.06%  4,155  7,15274.40% 75.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  892

0.00%

22.94%

 0

 1,430  2,322

 00.00%

25.60%

0.00%

24.51%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,554  3,970 2,416100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Trey Spikes

 1,554Cast Votes: 80.02%  2,416  3,97078.09% 78.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  388

0.00%

19.98%

 0

 678  1,066

 00.00%

21.91%

0.00%

21.17%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,654  11,254 6,600100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Edie Connelly

 4,654Cast Votes: 74.90%  6,600  11,25472.97% 73.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,560

0.00%

25.10%

 0

 2,445  4,005

 00.00%

27.03%

0.00%

26.25%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,908  4,513 2,605100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Metts

 1,908Cast Votes: 81.23%  2,605  4,51379.28% 80.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  441

0.00%

18.77%

 0

 681  1,122

 00.00%

20.72%

0.00%

19.91%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,947  4,324 2,377100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Matt Masden

 1,947Cast Votes: 76.68%  2,377  4,32475.27% 75.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  592

0.00%

23.32%

 0

 781  1,373

 00.00%

24.73%

0.00%

24.10%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,327  29,469 17,142100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Walter D. "Wally" Wilkerson, Jr.

 12,327Cast Votes: 72.80%  17,142  29,46970.93% 71.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,606

0.00%

27.20%

 0

 7,026  11,632

 00.00%

29.07%

0.00%

28.30%
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Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 29, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 241  438 19757.24% 60.24% 58.56%Dave Welch

 180  310 13042.76% 39.76% 41.44%Jeanette Starrett

 421Cast Votes: 72.21%  327  74873.48% 72.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  162

0.00%

27.79%

 0

 118  280

 00.00%

26.52%

0.00%

27.24%

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 43, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 98  381 28374.24% 76.28% 75.75%Julie Campbell

 34  122 8825.76% 23.72% 24.25%Erik Jeffreys

 132Cast Votes: 75.43%  371  50374.65% 74.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  43

0.00%

24.57%

 0

 126  169

 00.00%

25.35%

0.00%

25.15%

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 45, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 51  133 8224.64% 40.20% 32.36%Richard Tramm

 156  278 12275.36% 59.80% 67.64%Brigitte Izzo

 207Cast Votes: 84.49%  204  41176.98% 80.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

15.51%

 0

 61  99

 00.00%

23.02%

0.00%

19.41%

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 46, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 50  210 16062.50% 71.75% 69.31%Frederick Sunderman

 30  93 6337.50% 28.25% 30.69%Patricia A. Annoot

 80Cast Votes: 62.50%  223  30376.37% 72.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 69  117

 00.00%

23.63%

0.00%

27.86%

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 69, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 138  254 11667.32% 41.88% 52.70%Kevin Williams

 67  228 16132.68% 58.12% 47.30%Randy Bates

 205Cast Votes: 75.65%  277  48278.69% 77.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

24.35%

 0

 75  141

 00.00%

21.31%

0.00%

22.63%
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Ballot Proposition #1: Photo ID, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 15,707  37,977 22,27095.83% 95.48% 95.62%YES

 683  1,738 1,0554.17% 4.52% 4.38%NO

 16,390Cast Votes: 96.79%  23,325  39,71596.51% 96.63%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  542

0.01%

3.20%

 0

 843  1,385

 10.00%

3.49%

0.00%

3.37%

Ballot Proposition #2: Controlling Government Growth, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 15,160  36,621 21,46194.27% 94.03% 94.13%YES

 922  2,285 1,3635.73% 5.97% 5.87%NO

 16,082Cast Votes: 94.97%  22,824  38,90694.44% 94.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  851

0.00%

5.03%

 0

 1,344  2,195

 00.00%

5.56%

0.00%

5.34%

Ballot Proposition #3: Cutting Federal Income Taxes, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 15,323  37,181 21,85894.79% 94.96% 94.89%YES

 843  2,002 1,1595.21% 5.04% 5.11%NO

 16,166Cast Votes: 95.47%  23,017  39,18395.24% 95.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  766

0.01%

4.52%

 0

 1,151  1,917

 10.00%

4.76%

0.00%

4.66%

Ballot Proposition #4: Public Acknowledgement of God, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 15,771  38,356 22,58595.97% 96.48% 96.27%YES

 663  1,486 8234.03% 3.52% 3.73%NO

 16,434Cast Votes: 97.05%  23,408  39,84296.86% 96.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  499

0.00%

2.95%

 0

 760  1,259

 00.00%

3.14%

0.00%

3.06%

Ballot Proposition #5: Sonograms, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,725  28,422 16,69772.91% 73.00% 72.96%YES

 4,356  10,532 6,17627.09% 27.00% 27.04%NO

 16,081Cast Votes: 94.97%  22,873  38,95494.64% 94.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  852

0.00%

5.03%

 0

 1,295  2,147

 00.00%

5.36%

0.00%

5.22%


